TARTALEK

2024.év koltségvetése

muikodési
felhalmozasi
Osszesen

Befektetési célu értékpapir (allamkotvény)

Osszesen felhalmozasi
ebbdl vagyonértékesitésbdl tartalékolt
ebbdl Sarvar-Viz Kft kotott

5. melléklet

1 505 061 Ft
23761610 Ft
25 266 671 Ft

40 000 000 Ft

63 761 610 Ft
43 365 935 Ft
20 395675 Ft



